
Pl Ds NOM Prénom COM TPl MT Pl1 T1 Pl2 T2 Pl Ds NOM Prénom COM TPl MT Pl1 T1 Pl2 T2
1 71 GOYON Soleane NOAQ 2 02:39,45 1 02:43,08 1 02:39,45 1 62 LE HIR Maëly BRET 2 02:30,41 1 02:30,41 1 02:32,21
2 58 MARTINI Mila BFRC 5 02:43,08 2 02:43,08 3 02:45,03 2 75 CLAVEL Léonie OCCI 5 02:42,17 3 02:43,67 2 02:42,17
3 59 MINOT Héloïse BFRC 7 02:40,50 5 02:50,38 2 02:40,50 3 72 MAUBEC Noelie NOAQ 7 02:49,59 4 02:50,86 3 02:49,59
4 51 DUPRE FAURE Jade AURA 8 02:49,01 3 02:49,01 5 02:49,70 4 73 ROUX Lily NOAQ 9 02:51,32 5 02:51,32 4 02:54,48
5 78 ENGOULVENT Laly PDLL 12 02:50,44 4 02:50,44 8 02:52,26 5 64 GAUTHIER Lya CEVL 13 02:54,46 8 03:06,36 5 02:54,46
6 69 LOPES Louna IDFR 14 02:46,30 10 02:56,77 4 02:46,30 6 57 MAUFFREY Adèle BFRC 13 02:57,06 7 03:04,90 6 02:57,06
7 55 CARRARA Charlize AURA 14 02:50,17 7 02:51,95 7 02:50,17 7 60 PERRETTE Elsa BFRC 13 02:58,35 6 02:59,15 7 02:58,35
8 66 GSELL Margaux GEST 15 02:49,62 9 02:53,63 6 02:49,62 8 56 MATIS Juliette BFRC 15 02:37,16 2 02:37,16 13 04:04,42
9 74 GUERITAULT Emy NOAQ 15 02:54,37 6 03:00,50 9 02:54,37 9 68 MICCOLI HALLAIS Marina IDFR 17 02:58,90 9 03:06,23 8 02:58,90

10 63 DESFONTAINES Linoa BRET 19 02:53,47 8 02:53,47 11 02:57,96 10 65 CRON Juliette CEVL 20 03:03,06 11 03:16,40 9 03:03,06
11 61 JUBERT Apolline BRET 21 02:56,80 11 03:01,07 10 02:56,80 11 54 ROZAND Giulya AURA 20 03:09,09 10 03:12,99 10 03:09,09
12 77 MOUNES Clémence OCCI 24 03:00,63 12 03:00,63 12 03:04,96 12 67 CANU Elaïa IDFR 23 03:25,02 12 03:31,74 11 03:25,02
13 76 BOUSQUET Faustine OCCI 26 03:06,66 13 03:06,66 13 03:08,28 13 70 LALLOUET Madalène NOAQ 25 03:28,06 13 03:36,45 12 03:28,06
14 79 DARMANDÉ Romane RSUD 29 03:08,08 15 03:20,26 14 03:08,08 14 53 RODEL Lyana AURA 28 04:06,03 14 04:06,03 14 06:40,07
15 52 DUPRE FAURE Léa AURA 29 03:16,81 14 03:17,47 15 03:16,81 15
16 16

Pl Ds NOM Prénom COM TPl MT Pl1 T1 Pl2 T2 Pl Ds NOM Prénom COM TPl MT Pl1 T1 Pl2 T2
1 9 GRAS Eva IDFR 2 02:17,79 1 02:25,63 1 02:17,79 1 7 OHL Louison GEST 2 02:18,40 1 02:21,14 1 02:18,40
2 8 USSEGLIO Lisa HAFR 4 02:21,23 2 02:27,43 2 02:21,23 2 1 BRUYERE JOUMARD Lucile AURA 5 02:25,95 2 02:26,24 3 02:25,95
3 13 VADAGNIN Melle NOAQ 7 02:28,47 4 02:29,77 3 02:28,47 3 17 DE ZAN Jade OCCI 7 02:28,37 3 02:31,69 4 02:28,37
4 6 JESTIN Lea BRET 10 02:30,07 5 02:30,07 5 02:34,31 4 12 GILLE Hermine NORM 8 02:24,68 6 02:36,66 2 02:24,68
5 5 CHEDALEUX Alana BRET 10 02:31,25 6 02:36,70 4 02:31,25 5 20 MONTEGUT Koyuki OCCI 11 02:33,82 5 02:34,04 6 02:33,82
6 2 ROZAND Angelyna AURA 13 02:36,09 7 02:36,95 6 02:36,09 6 4 PETITGIRARD Léa BFRC 11 02:34,34 4 02:34,34 7 02:36,04
7 21 GHENASSIA Héloïse OCCI 14 02:28,98 3 02:28,98 11 04:21,11 7 11 MERIAUX Louise IDFR 14 02:30,30 9 02:40,03 5 02:30,30
8 16 SEGOND Noemie OCCI 16 02:44,41 8 02:45,22 8 02:44,41 8 10 NARI Elya IDFR 16 02:37,94 7 02:37,94 9 02:39,83
9 15 BRACHET Jeanne NOAQ 17 02:39,44 10 02:46,72 7 02:39,44 9 19 DIEUZE Naomi OCCI 20 02:39,23 8 02:39,23 12 02:58,44

10 14 CASTERA Marie NOAQ 18 02:44,55 9 02:45,64 9 02:44,55 10 23 BOURDON Elsa RSUD 20 02:39,47 12 04:05,88 8 02:39,47
11 3 COMBES Léa AURA 21 02:51,85 11 02:56,88 10 02:51,85 11 22 DUCAT Léonie OCCI 20 02:47,03 10 02:48,90 10 02:47,03
12 18 SAPIN Manon OCCI 19998 46:39,00 9999 46:39,00 9999 46:39,00 12 24 GAGNIERE Camille RSUD 22 02:48,34 11 02:58,87 11 02:48,34
13 13
14 14
15 15
16 16

TFCX
Résultats qualifications - WU13

Série 1 Série 2

Résultats qualifications - WU15
Série 1 Série 2



TFCX

Pl Ds NOM Prénom COM TPl MT Pl1 T1 Pl2 T2 Pl Ds NOM Prénom COM TPl MT Pl1 T1 Pl2 T2
1 25 JOUVROT Nils BRET 2 02:22,79 1 02:23,89 1 02:22,79 1 22 LANGEL Sven BFRC 2 02:20,96 1 02:22,37 1 02:20,96
2 94 BONNET SCHNEIDER Mael RSUD 4 02:25,25 2 02:30,22 2 02:25,25 2 3 PALLUET Victor AURA 4 02:21,55 2 02:23,89 2 02:21,55
3 95 DAVID ARNAUD Lilian RSUD 6 02:28,11 3 02:31,98 3 02:28,11 3 8 CHIN Liam AURA 6 02:26,50 3 02:29,16 3 02:26,50
4 84 LEVEILLE Mathis OCCI 8 02:28,46 4 02:31,67 4 02:28,46 4 21 MONNIER Charly BFRC 8 02:27,29 4 02:31,73 4 02:27,29
5 23 LE GOFF Timeo BRET 10 02:31,05 5 02:31,05 5 02:31,81 5 35 HEURTIER Marcus CEVL 11 02:27,58 6 02:35,72 5 02:27,58
6 87 BOUSSEAU Robin PDLL 14 02:32,49 6 02:32,49 8 02:34,50 6 59 ECLANCHER Timotei NOAQ 15 02:29,59 9 02:39,94 6 02:29,59
7 48 LETOUZE Léo NORM 14 02:33,37 7 02:35,70 7 02:33,37 7 50 DECAS Victor NOAQ 15 02:33,37 7 02:36,19 8 02:33,37
8 16 BARLE Sacha AURA 17 02:32,75 11 02:46,26 6 02:32,75 8 83 LABUSSIERE Kylian OCCI 16 02:34,29 5 02:34,29 11 02:45,08
9 24 TRECHEREL Eden BRET 17 02:37,95 8 02:40,34 9 02:37,95 9 27 LIGER Timothee BRET 17 02:33,39 10 02:40,93 7 02:33,39

10 97 PAYARD Jules RSUD 19 02:41,83 9 02:42,61 10 02:41,83 10 7 BARRIER Antonin AURA 17 02:36,07 8 02:36,07 9 02:36,33
11 43 MESNARD Côme IDFR 21 02:42,02 10 02:45,16 11 02:42,02 11 51 MASLE Loïc NOAQ 21 02:38,28 11 02:40,61 10 02:38,28
12 72 LORENZON Léo OCCI 24 02:43,14 12 02:47,14 12 02:43,14 12 55 LATISNERE Baptiste NOAQ 26 02:41,02 12 02:41,02 14 02:57,90
13 78 SORIA Paul OCCI 26 02:48,72 13 02:53,99 13 02:48,72 13 12 JAUSSAUD Mael AURA 26 02:43,31 13 02:43,31 13 02:44,72
14 96 HUGUES Loris RSUD 28 02:49,73 14 02:58,78 14 02:49,73 14 1 INZIRILLO Victor AURA 26 02:43,35 14 02:49,56 12 02:43,35
15 68 SERRANO Adrien OCCI 10014 03:01,19 15 03:01,19 9999 46:39,00 15 5 GREGET Jules AURA 30 03:05,28 15 03:12,37 15 03:05,28
16 66 MIQUEL JOLIBERT Raphael OCCI 19998 46:39,00 9999 46:39,00 9999 46:39,00 16 63 GREGOIRE Théo OCCI 32 03:38,48 16 03:51,68 16 03:38,48

Pl Ds NOM Prénom COM TPl MT Pl1 T1 Pl2 T2 Pl Ds NOM Prénom COM TPl MT Pl1 T1 Pl2 T2
1 31 DUCHET Noé CEVL 2 02:25,18 1 02:26,61 1 02:25,18 1 90 LE BLEVENNEC Enzo PDLL 2 02:24,98 1 02:26,93 1 02:24,98
2 34 BEAUVALLET Valentin CEVL 5 02:29,59 3 02:32,48 2 02:29,59 2 26 KERSUZAN Eden BRET 7 02:28,30 5 02:37,71 2 02:28,30
3 13 MAURIN Hugo AURA 8 02:33,17 4 02:33,17 4 02:34,45 3 44 FAUTRAT Titouan NORM 7 02:32,23 3 02:35,32 4 02:32,23
4 88 ORILLARD ROUSSEAU Noe PDLL 9 02:28,36 2 02:28,36 7 02:36,77 4 76 RIGAL Alex OCCI 9 02:28,61 6 02:38,44 3 02:28,61
5 42 DAZAT DIEGUEZ Alexandre IDFR 10 02:34,01 7 02:38,17 3 02:34,01 5 9 GLAUZY Lino AURA 10 02:33,92 4 02:36,14 6 02:33,92
6 73 TAUPIN Timéo OCCI 14 02:34,41 5 02:34,41 9 02:39,59 6 28 LE MOING Maël BRET 13 02:33,01 8 02:41,08 5 02:33,01
7 93 LORENZI Baptiste RSUD 14 02:36,05 9 02:39,85 5 02:36,05 7 53 JOUANAUD Nolan NOAQ 14 02:38,97 7 02:38,97 7 02:39,28
8 14 VALETTE Bastien AURA 16 02:36,86 6 02:36,86 10 02:40,72 8 69 SCURO Lohan OCCI 16 02:30,23 2 02:30,23 14 06:19,16
9 29 GARNIER Pierre BRET 16 02:37,28 8 02:37,33 8 02:37,28 9 2 LEJEUNE Axel AURA 17 02:43,99 9 02:46,02 8 02:43,99

10 41 THIROT Antoine IDFR 17 02:36,93 11 02:44,81 6 02:36,93 10 20 BARBASON Jean BFRC 20 02:48,23 10 02:53,04 10 02:48,23
11 38 LE BESQ Isaac HAFR 21 02:39,92 10 02:44,74 11 02:39,92 11 11 FICATIER Gabin AURA 21 02:46,81 12 02:56,21 9 02:46,81
12 74 BANCAREL Léo OCCI 26 02:42,95 14 02:50,63 12 02:42,95 12 46 DOUVILLE Lony NORM 22 02:56,24 11 02:56,24 11 02:56,41
13 71 KLOSKA Joann OCCI 26 02:45,85 13 02:48,25 13 02:45,85 13 32 JASNY Axel CEVL 25 02:57,26 13 02:57,26 12 02:59,34
14 65 BERNAT Quentin OCCI 27 02:45,97 12 02:45,97 15 02:51,64 14 79 VIDAL Nolan OCCI 27 02:57,74 14 03:04,69 13 02:57,74
15 45 BEAUMEL Axel NORM 29 02:46,46 15 02:52,60 14 02:46,46 15 58 DELMAS Mattin NOAQ 19998 46:39,00 9999 46:39,00 9999 46:39,00
16 85 BOURGADE Andrea OCCI 32 03:10,62 16 03:23,98 16 03:10,62 16 67 PICQUART Antoine OCCI 19998 46:39,00 9999 46:39,00 9999 46:39,00

Pl Ds NOM Prénom COM TPl MT Pl1 T1 Pl2 T2 Pl Ds NOM Prénom COM TPl MT Pl1 T1 Pl2 T2
1 64 HUC Matti OCCI 2 02:19,30 1 02:22,94 1 02:19,30 1 30 NANDELEC Tanguy BRET 4 02:23,90 2 02:30,94 2 02:23,90
2 81 TAILHADES Malone OCCI 4 02:22,79 2 02:24,47 2 02:22,79 2 37 DIEDERLÉ Louis GEST 5 02:23,76 4 02:32,25 1 02:23,76
3 39 MATTIODA Luca IDFR 7 02:26,24 4 02:31,81 3 02:26,24 3 6 SOLNOM Hugo AURA 6 02:28,06 3 02:30,78 3 02:28,06
4 92 NICOLAS Sacha RSUD 7 02:26,46 3 02:27,37 4 02:26,46 4 36 MORICE Théo GEST 6 02:30,37 1 02:30,37 5 02:31,60
5 57 PUJOS Nathan NOAQ 10 02:31,72 5 02:34,29 5 02:31,72 5 40 PASTOT Angelo IDFR 9 02:29,67 5 02:32,91 4 02:29,67
6 86 LEDUC Jules PDLL 12 02:31,91 6 02:34,52 6 02:31,91 6 75 REVECHON Andrea OCCI 12 02:32,31 6 02:37,13 6 02:32,31
7 17 FINK Alban AURA 15 02:33,67 7 02:33,67 8 02:41,35 7 52 GUILLOT CAZOT Robin NOAQ 16 02:38,76 9 02:43,30 7 02:38,76
8 98 COURTINADE Maxime OCCI 15 02:36,07 8 02:39,97 7 02:36,07 8 15 PATONNIER Louka AURA 16 02:41,17 7 02:41,44 9 02:41,17
9 4 FLAVEN Samuel AURA 20 02:45,79 11 02:53,30 9 02:45,79 9 33 NOEL Mahel CEVL 18 02:42,78 8 02:42,82 10 02:42,78

10 10 BRENGUIER Ewen AURA 20 02:47,33 10 02:48,47 10 02:47,33 10 19 SOREL Louka BFRC 21 02:41,38 13 03:13,42 8 02:41,38
11 47 ALIX Manoa NORM 21 02:49,53 9 02:49,53 12 02:49,58 11 80 RUZAFA Robin OCCI 21 02:43,30 10 02:47,41 11 02:43,30
12 70 GRIL Louis OCCI 23 02:48,38 12 02:52,87 11 02:48,38 12 49 TOULLIER Paul NORM 23 02:52,35 11 02:55,41 12 02:52,35
13 77 SORIA Léandre OCCI 28 02:53,10 14 02:59,28 14 02:53,10 13 60 BONDUELLE Alex OCCI 25 02:59,53 12 02:59,53 13 03:05,84
14 82 FIEU Gauthier OCCI 28 02:53,14 15 03:02,81 13 02:53,14 14 62 GORSSE Maxime OCCI 29 03:07,83 15 03:27,78 14 03:07,83
15 56 BOURG Simon NOAQ 28 02:53,63 13 02:54,32 15 02:53,63 15 18 FRAUX Martin AURA 29 03:16,56 14 03:16,56 15 03:39,37
16 61 CRAYSSAC MARTY Alan OCCI 32 02:59,17 16 03:02,53 16 02:59,17 16 54 DIBOS LAVIT Hugo NOAQ 19998 46:39,00 9999 46:39,00 9999 46:39,00

Série 2

Série 3 Série 4

Résultats qualifications - MU13
Série 1

Série 5 Série 6



TFCX

Pl Ds NOM Prénom COM TPl MT Pl1 T1 Pl2 T2 Pl Ds NOM Prénom COM TPl MT Pl1 T1 Pl2 T2
1 6 FELIX Valentin AURA 2 02:07,54 1 02:10,09 1 02:07,54 1 49 NOEL Marius IDFR 2 02:15,91 1 02:18,99 1 02:15,91
2 34 ORTEGA MARTIN Clement BRET 4 02:07,84 2 02:12,44 2 02:07,84 2 103 BOUCHER Tibere PDLL 4 02:16,04 2 02:21,41 2 02:16,04
3 88 GNILKA Jann OCCI 6 02:08,54 3 02:12,34 3 02:08,54 3 13 NIANDOT Baptiste AURA 6 02:21,09 3 02:21,33 3 02:21,09
4 108 BONNET SCHNEIDER Maxime RSUD 9 02:11,68 5 02:17,09 4 02:11,68 4 2 RICHIARDI Anthony AURA 10 02:21,26 4 02:21,26 6 02:23,94
5 90 OMPRARET Gabin OCCI 9 02:13,04 4 02:14,53 5 02:13,04 5 80 DEVEYT Valentin OCCI 11 02:23,82 6 02:25,48 5 02:23,82
6 11 FLAVEN Arthur AURA 12 02:17,42 6 02:17,42 6 02:17,73 6 62 CLOUARD Lilian NORM 14 02:21,28 10 02:30,68 4 02:21,28
7 63 PESTEL Hugo NORM 15 02:19,75 8 02:24,25 7 02:19,75 7 84 JOFFRE Raphaël OCCI 15 02:24,82 8 02:29,95 7 02:24,82
8 102 JOUBARD Ethan PDLL 15 02:21,30 7 02:22,47 8 02:21,30 8 71 MONGRAIN Malik NOAQ 15 02:27,86 7 02:29,28 8 02:27,86
9 28 VAXILLAIRE Melvin BFRC 19 02:22,32 10 02:26,68 9 02:22,32 9 23 SIRE CLERC Gatien BFRC 17 02:22,69 5 02:22,69 12 02:35,77

10 67 MASLE Sacha NOAQ 19 02:23,64 9 02:27,29 10 02:23,64 10 72 ROUX Marius NOAQ 20 02:29,89 9 02:29,89 11 02:33,90
11 26 BARLERIN SIMONOT Axel BFRC 23 02:26,22 11 02:27,59 12 02:26,22 11 75 BOUKOUYANE Hayssam OCCI 23 02:32,98 13 02:33,96 10 02:32,98
12 97 LÉVEILLÉ Alexis OCCI 25 02:25,37 14 02:38,63 11 02:25,37 12 76 CALVET Alessio OCCI 24 02:28,02 15 02:53,96 9 02:28,02
13 46 CANU Eloan IDFR 25 02:28,29 12 02:28,29 13 02:29,02 13 43 CLAUDE Gauthier GEST 25 02:33,88 12 02:33,88 13 02:38,13
14 68 GOYON Malown NOAQ 27 02:31,25 13 02:31,25 14 02:31,25 14 87 POYER Amadis OCCI 26 02:31,31 11 02:31,31 15 02:41,28
15 3 HOLLE Clark AURA 31 02:40,34 16 02:44,32 15 02:40,34 15 39 NIETO Victor CEVL 28 02:40,46 14 02:40,58 14 02:40,46
16 98 LUNET Baptiste OCCI 31 02:44,07 15 02:44,07 16 02:45,87 16 54 SAO JOSE Tiago IDFR 19998 46:39,00 9999 46:39,00 9999 46:39,00

Pl Ds NOM Prénom COM TPl MT Pl1 T1 Pl2 T2 Pl Ds NOM Prénom COM TPl MT Pl1 T1 Pl2 T2
1 35 COLIN Theo BRET 3 02:07,14 1 02:10,98 2 02:07,14 1 105 ENGOULVENT Lenny PDLL 3 02:12,37 2 02:12,37 1 02:15,10
2 21 LOMBARDOT Mae BFRC 3 02:07,16 2 02:10,90 1 02:07,16 2 89 CAMPAGNARI Théo OCCI 7 02:17,07 3 02:17,07 4 02:18,15
3 42 BEAUGILLET Eliott CEVL 6 02:12,71 3 02:15,07 3 02:12,71 3 33 LE MOING Théo BRET 7 02:17,91 4 02:21,24 3 02:17,91
4 74 BONNEAU Lucas OCCI 10 02:12,82 4 02:14,35 6 02:12,82 4 106 SELLA Robin RSUD 11 02:17,12 9 02:27,46 2 02:17,12
5 40 CRON Tom CEVL 10 02:12,99 6 02:18,40 4 02:12,99 5 5 ETHEVE Maxim AURA 11 02:18,75 6 02:23,95 5 02:18,75
6 4 MIGNON Maxime AURA 12 02:13,18 7 02:18,01 5 02:13,18 6 61 CHABOT TOULLIER Antonin NORM 12 02:23,76 5 02:24,17 7 02:23,76
7 19 HOAREAU Lenny AURA 12 02:17,50 5 02:17,50 7 02:18,06 7 69 ACHALME DE ROFFIGNAC Anatole NOAQ 14 02:22,76 8 02:24,81 6 02:22,76
8 82 GILLERON Elliot OCCI 16 02:21,36 8 02:21,36 8 02:22,03 8 107 FILLY Quentin RSUD 17 02:12,35 1 02:12,35 16 03:35,84
9 37 CONAN Nolan BRET 18 02:23,35 9 02:26,29 9 02:23,35 9 52 LAPEYRONIE Mathieu IDFR 17 02:23,95 7 02:23,95 10 02:24,75

10 77 KOEUNE Sacha OCCI 20 02:24,10 10 02:27,31 10 02:24,10 10 51 VANDEWEGHE WAKSELMAN Noah IDFR 18 02:24,69 10 02:28,32 8 02:24,69
11 18 MENDY BORZOW Théo AURA 22 02:25,89 11 02:30,78 11 02:25,89 11 104 DUVEAU Leo PDLL 20 02:24,16 11 02:28,40 9 02:24,16
12 47 COULIBALY Modibo Fabrice IDFR 26 02:27,88 14 02:37,05 12 02:27,88 12 100 MIALHE Emilien OCCI 23 02:27,44 12 02:28,89 11 02:27,44
13 110 NOTIN Raphaël RSUD 27 02:35,45 12 02:35,57 15 02:35,45 13 91 GUIRAUD SPILEERS Loïs OCCI 25 02:32,56 13 02:36,18 12 02:32,56
14 73 MIALHE Anaël NOAQ 27 02:35,85 13 02:36,57 14 02:35,85 14 12 GRESSE Maé AURA 27 02:34,82 14 02:40,20 13 02:34,82
15 86 DOVERGNE JULIEN Paul OCCI 28 02:32,26 15 02:40,25 13 02:32,26 15 85 SAYA Thibaut OCCI 29 02:37,94 15 02:39,83 14 02:37,94
16 50 DAVERSIN Thomas IDFR 32 02:34,16 16 02:44,84 16 02:34,16 16 109 JOUSSELME BRETON Justin RSUD 31 02:53,13 16 02:53,13 15 02:53,54

Pl Ds NOM Prénom COM TPl MT Pl1 T1 Pl2 T2 Pl Ds NOM Prénom COM TPl MT Pl1 T1 Pl2 T2
1 22 PRETET Hugo BFRC 2 02:11,91 1 02:13,44 1 02:11,91 1 17 JEANJEAN Noé AURA 2 02:08,38 1 02:11,71 1 02:08,38
2 78 POULHIES Pablo OCCI 4 02:13,16 2 02:15,07 2 02:13,16 2 79 MARC Leo OCCI 4 02:13,65 2 02:16,96 2 02:13,65
3 56 CODABEY Aaron NORM 7 02:13,36 4 02:15,32 3 02:13,36 3 7 GRIMAUD CHAPUS Robin AURA 6 02:16,42 3 02:20,00 3 02:16,42
4 8 THOMAS Robin AURA 7 02:14,77 3 02:14,99 4 02:14,77 4 64 CLEMENTE Raphael NOAQ 8 02:17,21 4 02:21,41 4 02:17,21
5 58 DROBNJAK Nahel NORM 10 02:16,45 5 02:19,94 5 02:16,45 5 10 FOURNEL Nino AURA 10 02:19,05 5 02:23,93 5 02:19,05
6 48 COURSAULT Roméo IDFR 13 02:25,60 7 02:25,60 6 02:25,68 6 16 LOZANO Ivan AURA 12 02:19,36 6 02:25,03 6 02:19,36
7 101 PLOUHINEC Evan PDLL 14 02:22,86 6 02:22,86 8 02:25,27 7 92 RIGAL Martin OCCI 16 02:21,92 9 02:29,12 7 02:21,92
8 14 GRANGE Rubens AURA 15 02:25,04 8 02:28,05 7 02:25,04 8 29 PERRETTE Matéo BFRC 16 02:22,02 8 02:27,27 8 02:22,02
9 25 MAUFFREY Paul BFRC 18 02:27,02 9 02:29,03 9 02:27,02 9 41 BARBERET Nathan CEVL 16 02:23,83 7 02:26,68 9 02:23,83

10 57 LEMARQUAND Timéo NORM 20 02:27,69 10 02:29,40 10 02:27,69 10 32 PEDRON Solal BRET 21 02:24,71 10 02:29,72 11 02:24,71
11 59 LAVILLONNIERE Léopold NORM 23 02:30,43 12 02:36,13 11 02:30,43 11 55 MESNARD Théophile IDFR 23 02:26,38 11 02:30,16 12 02:26,38
12 15 RODEL Nathaël AURA 26 02:37,01 13 02:37,01 13 02:38,58 12 65 DELOUREIRO FLEURY Tom NOAQ 25 02:28,46 12 02:30,75 13 02:28,46
13 94 CACCIA Lorenzo OCCI 27 02:36,07 11 02:36,07 16 02:59,39 13 1 GROS Jean Baptiste AURA 26 02:22,89 16 02:22,89 10 02:23,81
14 83 BREUZIN Maël OCCI 29 02:40,58 15 04:38,39 14 02:40,58 14 9 DEWAELE Layne AURA 27 02:28,46 13 02:32,11 14 02:28,46
15 60 BARBIER Tom NORM 29 02:46,33 14 02:46,33 15 02:47,47 15 96 AUE Julian OCCI 29 02:34,03 14 02:35,69 15 02:34,03
16 66 LALLOUET Jean NOAQ 10011 02:37,08 9999 46:39,00 12 02:37,08 16 81 NOWAK Ethan OCCI 31 02:34,30 15 02:35,53 16 02:34,30

Pl Ds NOM Prénom COM TPl MT Pl1 T1 Pl2 T2 Pl Ds NOM Prénom COM TPl MT Pl1 T1 Pl2 T2
1 24 ANTUNES Hugo BFRC 2 02:15,52 1 02:17,60 1 02:15,52 1
2 93 VASSAL Esteban OCCI 4 02:15,30 2 02:17,78 2 02:15,30 2
3 27 MAZOYER Mattéo BFRC 6 02:15,36 3 02:18,41 3 02:15,36 3
4 45 QUENISSET Hugo HAFR 8 02:19,35 4 02:23,41 4 02:19,35 4
5 38 PETIAUT Melvin CEVL 12 02:25,73 6 02:25,73 6 02:26,55 5
6 30 RANNOU Raphael BRET 12 02:26,26 7 02:28,70 5 02:26,26 6
7 111 MARIN Rafael RSUD 13 02:25,59 5 02:25,59 8 02:30,16 7
8 31 MAUBEC Mahé BRET 18 02:29,86 9 02:31,61 9 02:29,86 8
9 70 JONCOUR LOUVEAU Gregoire NOAQ 19 02:29,14 12 02:41,12 7 02:29,14 9

10 44 TANNEUR Martin GEST 20 02:29,83 10 02:35,58 10 02:29,83 10
11 20 ARNAUD Elio AURA 20 02:30,05 8 02:30,05 12 02:31,38 11
12 99 BOURGADE Loris OCCI 22 02:30,22 11 02:38,70 11 02:30,22 12
13 36 QUINTIN Leon BRET 27 02:36,28 14 02:43,29 13 02:36,28 13
14 95 MARCOUX Loic OCCI 28 02:42,09 13 02:42,47 15 02:42,09 14
15 53 BREGEON Maxence IDFR 29 02:40,02 15 02:48,64 14 02:40,02 15
16 16

Série 1

Série 5 Série 6

Série 7 Série 8

Résultats qualifications - MU15
Série 2

Série 3 Série 4


